Received(Date): 23 SEP 2002 18:32:56

From: Mercedes M. Viana ( CN=Mercedes M. Viana/OU=WHO/O=EOP [ WHO ])

To: Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
Subject: : Re: call will be at 6:30 PM

#HHHEE Begin Original ARMS Header #HHAHE

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:Mercedes M. Viana ( CN=Mercedes M. Viana/OU=WHO/O=EOP [ WHO ])
CREATION DATE/TIME:23-SEP-2002 18:32:56.00

SUBJECT:: Re: call will be at 6:30 PM

TO:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHHHE End Original ARMS Header ##HEHE

do we have a new number?

Brett M. Kavanaugh
09/23/2002 06:08:20 PM
Record Type: Record

To: Mercedes M. Viana/WHO/EOP@EOP, Leonard B. Rodriguez/WHO/EOP@EOP
CG:
Subject: call will be at 6:30 PM

---------------------- Forwarded by Brett M. Kavanaugh/WHO/EOP on
09/23/2002 06:12 PM ----=-----nm--=-

"Sutton, Jason" <Jason.J.Sutton@usdoj.gov=>
09/23/2002 06:05:57 PM
Record Type: Record

To: See the distribution list at the bottom of this message
CG:
Subject: RE: Reminder: Estrada conference call at 6 pm

per brian, due to a technical glitch, the conference call will be at 6:30
this evening. new call-in number and passcode to follow.

From: Benczkowski, Brian A

Sent: Monday, September 23, 2002 5:59 PM

To: Benczkowski, Brian A; Remington, Kristi L; Charnes, Adam; Willett,
Don; Keefer, Wendy J; Benedi, Lizette D; Sales, Nathan; Koebele, Steve;
'Tim_goeglein@who_eop.gov'; '‘Kyle_Sampson@who.eop.gov’;

'Heather Wingate@who.eop.goVv'; 'anne_womack@who eop.gov'; Goodling,
Monica;| | ‘Barbara_| edeen@src.senate gov'; Hall,

FOIA(b)6
PRA-P6




William; Brown, Jamie E (OLA); 'matthew_e. smith@who.eop. gov

| O'Brien, Pat; 'alex dahI@Judlciary senate.gov'; Dinh,

Viet; Scottfnan Nancy; 'Brett M. Kavanaugh (E-mail)'; "Manuel Miranda
(E- ma|l)' 'Rena Johnsen (E-mail)’; Bryant, Dan;

'ed_haden@judiciary. senatégov

Cc: Sutton, Jason T

Subject: RE Reminder: Estrada conferencecall at 6 pm

~
-~

Apparently our system is not working, since the passcode to th|s mgiltly
call is invalid.

----- O_riginal Message—-—_-- FOI A( b) 6

From: Benczkowski, Brian A

Sent: Monday, September 23, 2002 5:41 PM PRA P6

To: Remington, Kristi L; Charnes, Adam; Willett, Don; Keefer, Wendy J;

Benedi, Lizette D; Sales Nathan; Koebele Steve e
Tim goeglem@who eop.gov'; 'Kyle Sampson@wha Egpgov )
'Heather Wingate@who-eop:gov';_ "anne -womack@who.eop.gov'; Goodling,
Monica] - ‘|‘Ba?bara_Ledeen@src.senate.gov'; Hall,

iam" Br amie E (OLA); 'matthew_e._smith@who .eop.gov’;
; O'Brien, Pat; "alex_dahl@judiciary senate gov'; Dinh,

Viet; Scottfinan, Nancy; 'Brett M. Kavanaugh (E-mail)'; 'Manuel Miranda
(E-mail)'; 'Rena Johnson (E-mail)'; Bryant, Dan;

'ed_haden@judiciary senate_gov'

Cc: Sutton, Jason

Subject: Reminder: Estrada conference call at 6 pm

Importance: High

** Reminder
Conference call re: Estrada nomination tonight at 6:00 pm:

Dial 202/ 353- 0879; then enter 6550

Message Sent

To:

"Benczkowski, Brian A" <Brian A Benczkowski@usdoj.gov> (Receipt
Notification Requested) (IPM Return Requested)

"Remington, Kristi L" <Kristi.L_ Remington@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification
Requested) (IPM Return Requested)

"Charnes, Adam" <Adam.Charnes@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested)
(IPM Return Requested)

"Willett, Don" <Don Willett@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested)
(IPM Return Requested)

"Keefer, Wendy J" <Wendy J Keefer@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification
Requested) (IPM Return Requested)

"Benedi, Lizette D" <Lizette D Benedi@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification
Requested) (IPM Return Requested)

"Sales, Nathan" <Nathan Sales@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested)
(IPM Return Requested)




"Koebele, Steve" <Steve Koebele@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification
Requested) (IPM Return Requested)

"Goodling, Monica" <Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification
Requested) (IPM Return Requested)

"Hall, William" <William.Hall2@usdoj.gov=> (Receipt Notification Requested)
(IPM Return Requested)

"Brown, Jamie E (OLA)" <Jamie.E.Brown@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification
Requested) (IPM Return Requested)

"O'Brien, Pat" <Pat. O'Brien@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested)
(IPM Return Requested)

"Dinh, Viet" <Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM
Return Requested)

"Scottfinan, Nancy” <Nancy.Scottfinan@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification
Requested) (IPM Return Requested)

"Bryant, Dan" <Dan.Bryant@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM
Return Requested)

Tim Goeglein/WWHO/EOP@EOP

Kyle Sampson/\WHO/EOP@EOP

Heather Wingate/WHO/EOP@EOP
Anne Womack/MWHO/EOP@EQOP FOIA( b)6

l{Receipt Notification Requestedy —— - - -~~~

(IPM Return Requested) PRA-P6

“Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate gov™ <Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate.gov> (Receipt = _——
Notification Requested) (IPM Return Requested) - - - —------""""""

(Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM

Return Requested)

"alex_dahl@judiciary senate_gov" <alex_dahl@judiciary senate.gov=>

(Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return Requested)

Brett M. Kavanaugh/WHO/EOP@EOP

"Manuel Miranda (E-mail)" <Manuel_Miranda@judiciary senate.gov> (Receipt
Notification Requested) (IPM Return Requested)

"Rena Johnson (E-mail)" <Rena_Johnson@judiciary senate.gov> (Receipt
Notification Requested) (IPM Return Requested)

"ed_haden@judiciary senate gov™" <ed_haden@)judiciary senate gov> (Receipt
Notification Requested) (IPM Return Requested)



